POS PETT ATLETA

1 2358
2 2308
3 2321
4 2322
5 2323
6 2325
7 2306
8 2327
9 2333
10 2439
11 2384
12 2376
13 2307
14 2295
15 2296
16 2385
17 2281
18 2316
19 2396
20 2427
21 2252
22 2438
23 2393
24 2406
25 2350
26 2426
27 2328
28 2423
29 2294
30 2447
31 2346
32 2379
33 2251
34 2353
35 2378
36 2283
37 2262
38 2270
39 2381
40 2357
41 2403
42 2418
43 2417
44 2263
45 2398
46 2256
47 2387
48 2453
49 2422
50 2274
51 2389
52 2300
53 2305

BERGIANTI ANDREA
MANFREDINI TOMMASO
RONDONI FEDERICO
BENEDETTI NICOLA
VANDELLI DAVIDE
LUSUARDI FABIO

VILLA LORENZO

ALMESMARI OMAR OUSSAMA

BOUMALIK FAICAL
GARDINI LORENZO
GENTILE FABRIZIO
COSTI CLAUDIO
FORNACIARI ANDREA
D'ORONZIO DAVIDE
BAZHAR TAOUFIK
GALLINARI LUCA
BERGIANTI GABRIELE
CARRARA PIETRO
BRUNO GIOVANNI
ZACCARDI ALESSANDRO
TALLERI WILLIAM
GELOSINI CLAUDIO
BERTANI PAOLO
TOSI MASSIMO
MORELLI DAVID
CECERE SIMONE
COMPAGNI NICOLA
PEZZINI CLAUDIO
BIANCHINI ELIA
INCERTI DEVIS

IORI EMANUELE
GUIDETTI MATTEO
FERRARI ROBERT
VERONI STEFANO
TAGLIATINI SIMONE
GUARNIERI SILVANO
TONI FABIO
OTTOMANI LUCA
BENAGLIA GIUSEPPE
BERNINI YARI
ZOPPAS DAVIDE
ORSI MICHELE

BONDI FRANCESCO
FERRARI STEFANO
MENCARELLI GIACOMO
GAZZOTTI DANTE

LO CONTE ANTONIO
TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN
CAMAGNONI DAVIDE
VECCHI GIULIO
CURATI SIMONE
NAPOLI GIANLUCA
FANELLI FRANCESCO

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

10" CHOCOLATERUN
Casalgrande - 06/01/2020

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

M16..99
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
IT 1986 1 SM30 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.29.58
IT 1980 2 SM40 MO0459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.30.14
IT 2002 3 IM RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.30.35
IT 1985 4 SM35 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.31.03
IT 2002 5 M RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.31.17
IT 2001 6 IM RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.31.31
IT 1980 7 SM40 H040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.31.38
IT 2003 8 AM RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.32.00
IT 1975 9 SM45 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00.32.05
IT 1991 10 SM25 MN389 FIDAL ATL. VIADANA 00.32.26
IT 1972 11 SM45 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.32.30
IT 1975 12 SM45 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.32.42
IT 1985 13 SM35 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.32.50
IT 1973 14 SM45 MN493 FIDAL G.P. AVIS SUZZARA 00.32.57
IT 1979 15 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.03
IT 1991 16 SM25 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 00.33.15
IT 2002 17 JIM RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.33.17
IT 1970 18 VM50 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.33.28
IT 1973 19 SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.33.41
IT 1975 20 SM45 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.33.54
IT 1977 21 SM40 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 00.34.04
IT 1960 22 VM60 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 00.34.08
IT 1979 23 SM40 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 00.34.15
IT 1971 24 SM45 H080983 UISP PRO - RIDE ASD 00.34.23
IT 1970 25 VM50 PR068 FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.34.45
IT 1983 26 SM35 H050421 UISP CSU APS 00.34.57
IT 1980 27 SM40 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.35.00
IT 1965 28 VM55 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.35.07
IT 1970 29 VM50 H080416 UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO 00.35.09
IT 1977 30 SM40 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.35.22
IT 1980 31 SM40 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.35.24
IT 1978 32 SM40 H04149 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.35.30
IT 1987 33 SM30 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 00.35.32
IT 1972 34 SM45 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.35.58
IT 1997 35 SM20 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.36.16
IT 1975 36 SM45 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 00.36.22
IT 1978 37 SM40 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.36.23
IT 1987 38 SM30 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 00.36.24
IT 1975 39 SM45 H080300 UISP JOGGING TEAM PATERLINI 00.36.28
IT 1984 40 SM35 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 00.36.32
IT 1980 41 SM40 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 00.36.37
IT 1968 42 VM50 PR396 FIDAL TRC TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING CLUB 00.36.42
IT 1976 43 SM40 HO040102 UISP POLIVALENTE SAN VITO A.S.D 00.36.50
IT 1990 44 SM30 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.37.07
IT 1972 45 SM45 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 00.37.12
IT 1966 46 VM50 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.37.20
IT 1962 47 VM55 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.37.31
IT 1982 48 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.37.45
IT 1980 49 SM40 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.37.55
IT 1977 50 SM40 H080454 UISP ASD POL. ZELIG 00.38.02
IT 1964 51 VM55 PR533 FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD 00.38.17
IT 1981 52 SM35 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.38.21
IT 1988 53 SM30 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.38.25
ORS00
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

2386
2261
2298
2368
2301
2258
2299
2449
2377
2436
2371
2285
2388
2435
2367
2266
2341
2452
2317
2404
2416
2309
2254
2297
2267
2260
2455
2269
2348
2364
2289
2363
2313
2432
2359
2355
2343
2311
2446
2268
2431
2369
2405
2370
2347
2312
2394
2291
2442
2397
2257
2361
2351
2342
2337
2259
2265
2445
2338
2360
2434
2413
2349

GASPARINI PIERPAOCLO
ANDREOLI FABIO
CENCI MAURIZIO
DALLARI WALTER
MANGHI MICHELE
LOMBARDO GASPARE
OLIVA COSTANTINO
GIANNOTTI HENRI
CONTRI MASSIMO
SILVA GIULIANO

DAZZI| FILIPPO
REGGIANI MICHELE
FUSARO ALFONSO
ANELLI ALESSIO
BADIALI ALESSANDRO
DEBBI ADRIANO

POLI FLAVIO

GELOSINI SIMONE
CARDINALI SILVIO
GOVI MARCO
GUALANDRI LEANDRO
LORUSSO MAURO
MAFFEI ERMAN
VANDELLI LORENZO
GAZZOTTI SIMONE
BALSAMO GIOVANNI
BERTELLI FILIPPO

RIVI GIANLUCA

GARERI NICOLAS

VIESI LUCA

LUGLI PAOLO

SPINA ANTONIO

COZz| LUIGI

BOZZOLINI PIERANGELO
SASSI CLAUDIO

SASSI GIANLUCA

IORI ROBERTO

DOTTI FABRIZIO
PADERNI ANDREA
GELATI MASSIMO
MONTEVERDI MASSIMO
FERRARA PASQUALE
REGNANI ROBERTO
CASALI ALESSANDRO
ROMERSA UMBERTO
DELMONTE MASSIMO
GIANFERRARI STEFANO
MARCHESINI ALESSANDRO
BALUGANI MATTEO
ROSSI CRISTIAN
LEVRINI CORRADO
AVOSANI GIOVANNI
MONTANARI ROBERTO
POGGETTI FRANCESCO
GAMBAZZA MARCO RENATO
BERTI GIAN ALBERTO
GIBERTI ALBERTO
GUATTERI GIULIANO
UGOLOTTI DAVIDE

DI LIBORIO MASSIMO
PASSERINI LUIGI

BIGI CLAUDIO
FERRETTI MASSIMO
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iRunning

1964
1974
1963
1975
1980
1964
1966
1966
1966
1962
1973
1952
1966
1983
1973
1962
1979
1980
1967
1966
1950
1975
1978
1988
1980
1975
1969
1964
1983
1976
1972
1970
1966
1969
1979
1962
1971
1966
1968
1968
1962
1952
1966
1975
1972
1964
1977
1976
1979
1974
1964
1977
1970
1982
1970
1978
1963
1990
1971
1961
1967
1978
1979

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

[=
=

VM55
SM45
VM55
SM45
SM40
VM55
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
SM45
VM65
VM50
SM35
SM45
VM55
SM40
SM40
VM50
VM50
VM70
SM45
SM40
SM30
SM40
SM45
VM50
VM55
SM35
SM40
SM45
VM50
VM50
VM50
SM40
VM55
SM45
VM50
VM50
VM50
VM55
VM65
VM50
SM45
SM45
VM55
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM45
VM55
SM40
VM50
SM35
VM50
SM40
VM55
SM30
SM45
VM55
VM50
SM40
SM40

e

H041354
H080292

MO562

RES555

H041496
PR436
MO562
H080382
PR533
PRO68
H080333
H080292
H080333
RUNCARD
PRO068
RE470
H080590
MO459
H080292

H080292
H080292
H080875
H080292
H080445
H080333
MO203
H080333
PR068
MN389
H080333
H080333
H080333
PR068
RE105
PR0O68
PR068
MO562
H080274
MO562
H080333
PR068
H080563
MO203
H080555
RE470
H080292
H080333
H080333
H080333
H050366
H080292
H080292
H080555
H080555
H080333
PR068
RUNCARD
H080333

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD SPORTINSIEME CASTELLARANO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

UISP SAN DONNINO DI LIGURIA

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI GRUZZA
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP PODISTICA BIASOLA ASD

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

FIDAL PODISTICA CORREGGIO

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP CRAL BORMIOLI LUIGI

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
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00.38.28
00.38.34
00.38.37
00.38.38
00.39.00
00.39.04
00.39.07
00.39.11
00.39.13
00.39.22
00.39.33
00.39.42
00.39.43
00.39.46
00.39.47
00.39.54
00.40.10
00.40.14
00.40.15
00.40.17
00.40.20
00.40.21
00.40.31
00.40.37
00.40.40
00.40.41
00.41.00
00.41.05
00.41.09
00.41.29
00.41.31
00.41.35
00.41.42
00.41.44
00.41.44
00.41.52
00.42.02
00.42.06
00.42.20
00.42.39
00.42.51
00.42.55
00.43.03
00.43.11
00.43.13
00.43.14
00.43.18
00.43.19
00.43.22
00.43.24
00.43.47
00.43.49
00.43.50
00.43.51
00.44.18
00.44.26
00.44.36
00.45.30
00.45.48
00.46.05
00.46.07
00.46.18
00.46.19
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117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

POS
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2375
2335
2278
2408
2382
2320
2419
2391
2448
2407
2345
2344
2402
2275
2287
2362
2334
2318
2356
2421
2277

BONINI MARCO
MATTIOLI FABRIZIO
MELLI STEFANO

LODI ENRICO
MENDOGNI CLAUDIO
UGOLINI GINO

BISI MARIO

BERTONI FABRIZIO
APPON MAURO

DI TULLIO NICOLA
TALAMAZZINI DAVIDE
SCOPPA ANDREA
PANTALEO GIACOMO
ASCARI LUCA
BORSARI PIER LUIGI
DE BLASIO LUIGI
CASTALDELLO EMANUELE
PARISE VASCO FRANCESCO
FANTUZZI LUCA
CROCI FRANCESCO
BOVE GIOVANNI

PETT ATLETA

2329
2253
2326
2330
2399
2429
2443
2395
2310
2324
2331
2284
2272
2437
2383
2304
2255
2444
2352
2373
2332
2425
2365
2366
2428
2372
2424
2290
2409
2380
2336
2412
2264
2276
2420
2400

COCCHI FRANCESCA
SOTERO ALICE

PIERLI FIORENZA
MIHAYLOVA RALITSA NENKOVA
RICCI LAURA

FULIGNI GIADA

SABINI ELENA

ROSSI SIMONA
DONNINI SONIA
ALEOTTI GLORIA
RONCHINI KATIA
PICCINNI GLORIA
PICCININI GABRIELLA
LEONARDUZZ| CRISTINA
RAGAZZI ELISA
BOSCHETTI FEDERICA
MALVOLTI ELENA
LEVATI PATRIZIA
MENOZZ| DANIELA
MARENGHI MARCELLA
IDDA ANNA MARIA
ANDONE FRANCESCA
SESENA PATRIZIA
BELTRAMI ALICE

BILZI ENRICHETTA
BRANCOLINI SARA
GENTILE RAFFAELLA
SCACCHETTI MONICA
ORMITTI GIULIA
ZACCARIA BARBARA
DE ANGELIS PAOLA
MAZZACANI LETIZIA
CAPRARI ANNA ROSA
MARINI BARBARA
VERONESI CHIARA
SCARAMELLA MARIA

WWwW.irunning.it

IT 1965 117 VM55
IT 1969 118 VM50
IT 1978 119 SM40
IT 1959 120 VM60
IT 1958 121 VM60
IT 1957 122 VM60
IT 1958 123 VM60
IT 1977 124 SM40
IT 1977 125 SM40
IT 1978 126 SM40
IT 1965 127 VM55
IT 1987 128 SM30
IT 1963 129 VM55
IT 1969 130 VM50
IT 1967 131 VM50
IT 1971 132 SM45
IT 1962 133 VM55
IT 1981 134 SM35
IT 1971 135 SM45
IT 1973 136 SM45
IT 1962 137 VM55

H041496
PRA436
H080382
RUNCARD
H050180
PRO68
H080019
MO475
H080104
RUNCARD
H080333
H080333
H011725
H080382
H080382
H080333
PR436
PRO68
H080445
H080445
H080445

iRunning

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP LEVANTE USD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS
FIDAL PICO RUNNERS

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F:

F16..99
NAZ ANNO ASS CAT
IT 1993 1 SF25
IT 1991 2  SF25
IT 1980 3  SF40
IT 1998 4  SF20
IT 1979 5  SF40
IT 1998 6 SF20
IT 1986 7  SF30
IT 1973 8  SF45
IT 1968 9  VF50
IT 2001 10 JF
IT 1971 11 SF45
IT 1983 12 SF35
IT 1980 13 SF40
IT 1984 14 SF35
IT 1985 15 SF35
IT 1975 16 SF45
IT 1979 17 SF40
IT 1973 18 SF45
IT 1972 19 SF45
IT 1965 20 VF55
IT 1972 21 SF45
IT 1979 22 SF40
IT 1974 23 SF45
IT 1990 24 SF30
IT 1969 25 VF50
IT 1971 26 SF45
IT 1971 27 SF45
IT 1961 28 VF55
IT 1982 29 SF35
IT 1976 30 SF40
IT 1964 31 VF55
IT 1971 32 SF45
IT 1956 33 VF60
IT 1968 34 VF50
IT 1980 35 SF40
IT 1969 36 VF50
OEF0]
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COD

RE106
ATO003
RE106
RE106
H040644
MO497
PRO68
H080312
MO459
RE106
PR436
H080382
H080291
PR533
MO578
MO459
H080292
PR568
H080333
PRO67
PR436

H080333
H080333
PRO68
PRO67

MO203
RUNCARD
H041496
PR436
RUNCARD
H080292
H080382
BO571
H011725

SOCIETA

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL A.S.D. BRANCALEONE ASTI

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

FIDAL MODENA ATLETICA ASD

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA

FIDAL PARMARATHON ASD

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL ATL. CASONE NOCETO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT.
FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ATL. CIBENO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
FIDAL UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA A.S.D.

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D.

00.46.35
00.46.42
00.46.50
00.46.52
00.47.16
00.47.33
00.47.36
00.48.35
00.49.10
00.49.33
00.49.42
00.50.07
00.50.58
00.51.25
00.51.25
00.51.35
00.54.45
00.55.31
01.01.15
01.01.16
01.01.24

RISULTATO
00.33.24
00.34.34
00.34.59
00.35.05
00.35.12
00.36.58
00.37.59
00.38.04
00.38.35
00.39.07
00.40.19
00.40.26
00.40.38
00.40.42
00.41.03
00.41.18
00.41.26
00.41.52
00.42.11
00.42.24
00.42.36
00.43.09
00.43.14
00.43.30
00.43.53
00.45.26
00.46.22
00.47.18
00.48.10
00.48.49
00.49.09
00.49.34
00.49.41
00.49.57
00.50.10
00.50.55
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37
38
39
40
41

2401
2430
2303
2411
2414

DEMARIA ALESSANDRA
DE DOMINICIS DONATELLA
BOCCHI SILVIA

TERZI TANIA

LEONI PAOLA

WWwW.irunning.it

iRunning

1964
1966
1962
1972
1971

37
38
39
40
41

VF55
VF50
VE55
SF45
SF45

H011725
PRO68
PR206
RUNCARD
H080104

UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.50.56

FIDAL C.U.S. PARMA 00.51.09
FIDAL ATLETICA MANARA 00.51.25
ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.53.09
UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 00.53.10
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